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1986 MANUFACTURERS HANOVER CORPORATE CHALLENGE

TIME

. Lockheed

. Hewilett PFackard

. Bank of America

. Mal Hetzer & Assac.

- PGRE

. Chevron

. Presidic of S.F.

. Nati1crnal Semiconductor
. Lawrence Livermore Lab
. Laockheed

- Pacific Telesis

. Sarn Francisca Firefighter
SEIESE o

Co

IBM

. The Claraox Comparny

. ATE&T

. Ric—Rad Laboratories

. Ferry's Restaurarnt

- U.S5. Air Force-McClellan
. Genentech, Inc. '

. Firemarn's Fund. Ins.

Deloitte Haskins & Sells
Syntex

Gatx lL.easing

QApple Computer Inc.

LBM

. Pacific Telesis

Merrill Lyrnch

Hewlett Packard

0’ Briern—KreitzbergédAssoc
Del Monte

Thelern, Marrin
Lawrence Berkeley Lab
Nat ionmal Semiconductor
Tandem Computer

The Clorox Company
Graham & James
Hermedy/Jenks/Chilton
Caherent Irnc.

Tosco Corp

Ferraon Inc.

Shea & Shea

Crown Zellerbach
Maobhar Inc.

Chevran

Levi Strauss

PG&E

EBEARRA

Raychem Corp

Well Fargo Bark

co

San Frarncisco Police Dept
The Hibernia BRank

Bechtel

CsaAA

1:25:46
1 &9yl
1:29:e9
1:29: 3@
1:31:56
l:32:146
1:32:46
1:35:59
1:36:13
1:36:50
1:36:1595
1:37:@9
1:37:148
1:38:05
1:38:8
1:38:153
1:39:18
185057
1:48:27
1:4u:28
1:41:16
1:42:25
1:42:40
1:42:48
1:243:502
1343:53
144322
l:44:26
1:44:28
1:344:43
1:245:23
1:245: 40
1:245:40
1245242
1:245:53
1:46:003
tz46217
1:46:24
l:46:24
1:461:2 32
1:46:50
l1246:52
1:47:04
1347:213
1:47221
1347:295
1:247:55
1:47:57
1:47:59
1:48:03
1:48:12
1:48:25
1:48:54
1:49:16

55
56.

o
58.
59,
60.
B 1t
62.
63.
64.

R o
. Gerentech Inc

. Royal Lepage Comm.
. IAaM 1781

. Urnoeal

. Haiser Fermanente-S.F.

. Landor Assoc

. Marey Market Services

. Martin,Middlebraok, Nishki
. Blue Craoss af Calif

. Calif.First BRank

. Xidex
s =Lk

. Shell 0il Co.

. Unocal

. Touche Rass

. Acret & Ferrochet

. Cetus Corp

. Computerland Corp

. Baldern Gate Bridge Distri
.Facific Presbyterian Medi
.Hills Hros.
Al 5l
. Hewlett Packard
cEAtiCarp

MALE TERM RESULTS

COMFPANY

Esprit

Arthur Yourng & Co.
Ferkin—Elmer
Waocdward-Clyde Conisultant
UCSF

Littorn RApplied Tech.

San Francisco RAssaoc.
Genencor

Lesher Communications Inc
Charles Schwab

. Robertson, Caolman & Stephe
.Ban Frarncisco Newspaper A
.First Eoston

.Finmigan

. Syntex

. Bauthern Facific

Ford Aerospace

.Cetus Corp

.Caaley, Godwall, Castro

. The Wyatt Campany

. CIT Group/Equip.Fin. Inc.

. Hewlett Fackard

. Fed. Reserve Bank Of S.F.
. CWA Communications Froaduc
. Perkin Elmer

. The Cloraox Company
WSl Leasing
. Saouth S5.F.Folice Dept.

Crawley Maritime
IND.

Real E

Gerneral Hospital

Caoffee Inc.
Erivirornmerntal Frotec

1:49:18
1:49:29
1:49:33
1:49:37
1:49:45
1:5@:18
1:50:=29
1:58:39
1:5@:46
1:5@:46
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1030
110.

i1

112,

113

116

119

120.
121
22
1235
124,
255
126.
2
28
129.
130.
15310 ¢
132
133
134.
. American Ffresident Line
136.
137,
138.
139,
140.
141
142.
143,
144.
145,
146.
147.
148.
149,

150.
iG]
157
153",
154,
155.
156.
157
158.
159.
160.
161
62"

.Bell Savirngs & Laoan

114.
il

COMPANY

Decimus

Fed. Reserve Bank of G.F.
Arthur Yourig & Co.

Bechtel

RAssac
Rain and Comoarny
Fepsi~-Cala Battling

.Oral-R Lab.
17
118.

Manufacturers Fin. Group
Raychem

. Barra

Federal Home Locan Bank

Utah Intermnaticmal

FPG&E

L.awrence Rerkeley Lab
Contra Costa County
Tesseract

S.F. YMCA

Cushman & Wakefield Inc.
Coen Co.

Crown Zellerbach

EBlue Cross of Calif.

The Clorax Company

Farm Am

Mare Island Naval Shipyar
Goldern Gate Dispoal

Collagen Corp

Dow Chemical W. Divisan
Wittorn Ind.
U.S. Dept. of Trans.

Sausedo Metal Froducts In
Federal Reserve Bamk of &
Frovident Central
Gernentech Inc.

Miyako Hotel

Brobeck, Phleger&Harrison
Veteran’s Admin. Reg. OFF
Chewvran

Microwave Madules & Devac
J.Walter Thompsaon

Booz—-R1 len&Hamilton

Wells Fargo Bank

IAM 1781

Feterbilt Motors Comp.
U.S. Army Corp of Enginee
Trimble Navigation
Military Traffic

Zehntel

VIsA

Brinks Inc.

Southerr FPacific
Comptraller of the Curren
Carpenter Rigging & Suppl

19286 MANUFACTURERS HANOVER CORFORATE

cr a9
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2:0@:19
21025
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18142
2:08:47
Z:Q8:57
2:@9:06
2:039: 48
2:@9:21
Z:1@:06
2:12:26
2311:08
2111215
(St L el
=1ll: 22
e il e

163
164
165
166
167
168
169

e
2
173
175
176
T
180
181
182
183
184
186
188

191
192

196
198

202

MRLE TEAM RESULTS

COMPANY

Farmers Savings
Frito Lay Irnc.

.The Travelers

Lounty of Alameda
Pinne, Garving, Herbers
.San Francisco Assoc.
.Blue Cross of Calif.

170.

Sheraton Falace Hotel

LCodorn
Catalytica Assoc.

Murphy, Weir&But ler
174.

U.C. Industries Inc.
PEERE
Morey Market Services

Sarn Francisco Police Dept

1S

Fed. Hame Laam Bank

LCrowley Maritime
Saouthern

Itel Coorp
Del Monte
Naticnal Car Rental

185,

Facific

CIT Group/Equip. Fin.

.Brobeck, Phleger&Harrison
- Caen

First Deposit Corp
189.
190.

Co.

Ferkin Elmer
Johy Muir Hospital

.The Klingbeil
-RMJ & RAssaoc.

193.
194.
195.

Mellow Bank Corp
Shea & Shea
Crum & Forster

.Scoutherrn Pacific
- Xidex

. Southern Pacific
199.
200.
201,

Xidex
Muncy, McPherson, McCuneé&Di
Armalcg Sclutions

SLittorn Ind.
203
204,
205.
200.

thmigsoft

South San Frarncisco Polic
CSAA

Arialog Solutions

1

CHALLENGE

c:liz:049
2:112:5@
2312:58
2313:@03
22135
e 14 s
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1986 MANUFACTURERS HANOVER CORPORATE CHALLENGE

‘OMEANY TIME
. Lockheed 1:01:57
. Hewlett Packard 1:101:58
. UCSF 1:04:53
. PGERE 1:@6:25
. Pacific Presbyterian Med. 1:@7:31
.Levi Strauss & Ca. 1:@7:48
. Presidio of San Francisco 1:08:02
. Syrntex 1:@8:127
. Herrick Hospital 1:@8:45
. Pacific Telesis 1:09:28
. Tandem Computers 1:09:339
. Benerntech Inc. 1:309:5@
. 8.6. Warburg 1:12114
G SE 131214
. Hewlett-Packard 1:12343
cUtan International 1:13:@09
. Lawrence Livermore Lab 1:113:23
. Bechtel 13113:39
. Well Fargo Bank 1:14:16
- Hillhavern Inc. 1:14:56
- Syntex 1:15:31
. U.8B. Air Force 121542
. Brobeck Fhleper&Harrison 1:116:36
The Clorax Co. -A 1:16:37
_Pacific Telesis 1:16:44
S liisSIE 1:16:5&
. Cetus Corporation 1:017:14
. Hewlett Fackard 1317816
. IEM 121742
. 5. F. Newspaper Agercy 1:18:23
. Deloitte Haskins & Sells 1:18: 32
. Shea & GShea 1:18:5@4
. CitiCorp 1:18:56
. Arthur Yournog 1319:@7
. Booz-Allen & Hamilton 1:19:10
. Shaklee Corp. e oss]
. The Travelers Ins. Co. 1:19:59
. Feterbilt Motors Co. 1:20: 05
. Nellcor Inc. 1:2@:20
. Nat. Semiconductor Corp. 1:20: 37
. Southern FPacific 1:28:56
. J. Walter Thompson 1:21:09
. R.K. Davies Medical Cente 1l:21:21
. The Wyatt Company ire1:29
. Tesseract Corp. 1:21:38
. Hewlett Packard 1:21143
. Chevron 1:21:44
. Merrill Lynch 18221
Gernentech, Inc. ix22:113
Farmers Savings Al B
. Hewlett Packard leg2:i2l
. Cooley, Gadward, Castrao e e
. First Boston l:22:29
. Blue Cross of Calif. e sen

FEMALE TEAM RESULTS

COMPANY

. Bank of America

.ATET Communications
.Lesher Commurnications Inc
i BT
.8SRI Intermatiomal

. PFarn Am

. The Clorox Co. =B

. KRON=-TV

. Raychem Corp.

. Bio—Rad Lab.

. Ban Francisco Associates
. Sheraton
. Cal.
. Coherent Inc.

. South S.F. Police Dept.
. Crowley Maritime Corp.
. PGEE

. Federal Home Loan
. Alex Brown
United States Leasing

c Arthure Yourng

. Brobeck, Fhleger&Harrison
- Trimble Navigation

. Del Monte

. 8380 Consultants

. Finnigan

. Landor Asscciates

L
. 8. F. Administrators

. Js Walter Thompson

. Raeyal LePage Real Estate
. The Klingbeil Co.

. US Army Corps of Engineer
. Chavnmelmark Corp.

. Ford Aerospace

.Bell Savivrgs & Loan Assac
. Brien—-Kreitzberg & Asso
.Litton Applied Techrnology
. Blue Cross of Calif.

. Natiornal Car Rental

. Federal Home Loan Bank
. Bernentech, Inc.

. Craown Zellerbach

. BB,
. Bechtel

. The Hibernia Banrk
. Itel Corporation
. Chevraon
. Xidex
. Firgt Natl.
. Murphy Weir Butler

. Hart ford Insurance Group
. Coen Co.
, The Clorox Co. —-C

Gereral Haspital

Falace Hotel
Camp.

Barnk
& Sons Inc.

Digtrict Court

Warburg

Banmk of Chica

@z

L T = N S

25112
1:86:215
1326137
1:26:585
g s
1:27:00
1:27:04
Iec7ase
1327:39
1:227:49
1:27:54
1:2/7:54
1e27:57
128211
1:28815
1:328:42
1:28:49
1:29:43
1329:38
1:29:49
1:30:04
13016
1:30:20
1:30: 3R
1:3@:32
1:3@:38
1:31:82
1e31:227
1:31:38
1331:55
1:32: 34
13832:52
1233:52
123400
1334:34
1:34:36
1:34:39
1:34:54
1:35:24
1:35:26
1:35847
1:35:247
1:35:59
1:36z211
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115
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{7
118
119
1202
121
| et

1986 MANUFRCTURERS HANOVER CORPORATE CHALLENGE

. Farmers Savings

. Narcal Mutual

. Farmers Savings
.Blue Cross of Calif.
140.
141,
142,
143,
144,
145.
145,
147.

Unisaft

Ferkin Elmer

Del Monte
Newman—Stein, Inc.
Transamerica Life Cc.
San Francisco Associates
The Travelers Ins. Co.
Computers For Marketing

COMPANY TIME

BARRA 1:36:30
FGRE 1:37:43
Codon 1:38:00
Kermedy/Jenks/Chilton 1:38:1@
Gatx 1:38:15
Ferrin Corporation 1:38:33
Fed. Labor Relations Ruth 1:38:35
Nat. Semiconductor Corp. 1:38:59
Shea & Shea 1:39:00
Sierra Capital Ca. 1:39:04
Decimus Corp. 1:39:@7
Rabertsor, Colman&Stephens 1:39:20
Contra Costa County 1:4@2:00
Federal Home Loan Hank 1:4@:24
Atlamtic Financial 1:42:34
.Southern Pacific 1:40:57
.Money Market Services 1:41:15
.The Hibernia BRank 1:42:01
.Sguth S8.F. Police 124322
.Mellaorn Banmk Corp. 1:43:37
. Crum & Faorster 1:43:39
. Murncy, Mcpherson, Moeocuneé&Di 1:43:48
. Touche Ross 1:43:51
. Warg Laboratories 1:45:39
. Carpenter Riggirg & Suppl 1:46:33
. Liguid Air Corporation 1:46:49
. American President Lines 1:46:59

1:439:805
e
1:51:35
S s A
1:54z218
1:54:36
1:57::05
1:59:36
1:59:43
2:03:3@
2:104:50
2el&113

FEMALE TEAM RESULTS



LB WM 2O n NN BRWR s Y NMAMI S W IV DLW SNSOON B WM 2 OO DO B WP =

A R

1986 MANUFACTURERS HANOVER CORPORATE

Reflections Studios

MPEANY TIME
.Chevran 1:14:04
Pacific Telesis 1:18:@8
Lawrence Livermore Natl. 1:18:1a
. 1EM 1:212141
.Hewlett Packard 1:21343
.Lockheed 1:22145
- UCSF 1:23:00
-Harrah’s Tahoe 1124335
.Hewlett Packard 1184342
. Bechtel 1:26:88
. Shaklee 1:26:114
. Computerland Corp 1:26:34
.8RI Interrational 1326340
-Hills Bros Coffee 1:273132
.Heller & Garnnon 1:27:35
.8.F. Gereral Hospital l1:c8:02
- Ford RAerospace l:z8:z@
- Fan Am 1:288:23
- UCSF 1:28:37
. Manufacturers Hanover 1:28:38
. Raychem 1:28:41
. PG&E 1:28:53
. Charles Schwab & Co 1:28:58
- ''=lls Fargo Bank 1:29:83
_ank of America 1:29:30
. First Interstate 1:29:36
. Cetus Corporation 1:30:33
.8 & 0 Consultants 1:31:25
MeCarnm—Erickson 1:31:33
Visa 1:32:14
Orrick, Herrington & Sutel 1:32:43
s Bain and Company 1:33:14
. Genentech Inc. 1:33:24
. The Wyatt Company 1:33:57
. Apple Computer Inc. 1:34:33
. Burn Microsystems 1:34:49
. Shea & Shea 1:35:27
- Shaklee Corp 1:35:131
- First Boaston PrES s

Johv Muir Hospital 1:36:08
Arthur Arnderson 1:36:18
Hambrecht & Quist 1:37:08
Union Bank 1:37:04
The Rreef Funds 1:37:34
- Ketchem Communications 1:37:53
Citicorp 1:38:02
Furman Scound Inc. 1:538:04
Dodge & Cox 1:38:25
Sheraton—-Palace Hotel 1:38:29
W Leasing 1:38: 38
Alza Corp le38:157
Martir, Middlebrook, Nishki 1:38:87
First Deposit Corp 1:39:1@

1:39:16

. Fed. Reserve Hank of S5.F.

. Mellon Bank Corp

. Creditarnstalt—Bankerein

. National Car Rental

. Trarsamerica Life Co.

. Sausedo Metal Proaducts In
. First National Bank of Ch
. Tauche Ross

L Litton
. Sun Microsystems

. 8hea & Shea

. Batx Leasing Corp.

Ind. Electron Devi

Itel Corp.

: Barto, Welsh, Tarrant & Mil
SI F-

State University

CHALLENGE
COED TERAM RESULTS
COMPANY TIME
. IBM 1:39:20
. Microwave Modules & Devic 1:39:87
. Finnigan 1:39:34
. Fireman's Fund Ins. 1:4Q:16
. Levi Btrauss & Co. 1:40:17
. Chubb & Son Inc. 1:40:19
. Trimble Mavigation 1:40:23
. Syska & Hermnessy 1:4@:4
. U.8. District Court 1:4@:45
. Kaiseyr Permanente 1:41:25
. Parsons Brinkerhoff 1:41:36
. The Hiberwnia Bank 1:41:36
. Murphy Weir Butler 1:41:46
. 8.F. District Attorney's 1:41:52
. Ferrom Inc. 1:42217
Royal Leflage Comm. Real E 1:142:3@
. H&A Computer 1:43:04
. The Pacific Hank 1:43:@7
. Alex, Brown & Sons Inc. 1:43:33
- Townsend & Townsewnd 1:43:45
. Broad, Schulz, LarsondWineb 1:143:46
Brabeck 1:43:59
. Woodard-Clyde Consultants 1:44:29
Johrnson & Higgins 1244247
CIS Corp 1:44:56
Genencor 1:44:59
Nat. Semiconductor Corp. 1:45:04
MeCarm—Erickson 1:45:33
. Mohar Inc. 1:45:37
Cal Company 1:45:54
Southern Pacific 1:46:10@
Codan 1:46:25
8.F. Dept. Of City Planni 1:46:3@
Tarndem Computer 1:46:32
The Rreef Funds 1:46:52
U.S. Dept. OFf Agriculture 1:46:55
. Teledyne Meco 1:47:00@
. First Deposit Corp 1:47:09
. PGRE 1:47:10@

1:47:2@
1:47:27
1247241
1:48:07
1:48:25
1:48:49
1:48:5
1:48:54
1:48:58
1:249:51
1:5@0:1@
1:5@:14
1:54:19
1:5@2:34
P



COMPANY

109 .Alhambra Natl.
110.C8AA

111 .Benericor

112 .Nercal Mutual
113.6olden Gate Senior Servic
114 .Scuthern Facific

115.RCM Capital Management
116.Warng Laboratories

117.Time Inc.

118.0vrick, Herrington & Sutcl
119.Norris Beggs & Simpson
120.Utah Internaticonal

121 .Levi Strauss

122.5.F. Newspaper Agency

123 .Rabert Morry Inc.

124 Visa

125.Jensen & Dayle

126 .Fronet Medical Communicat
127 LLandor Rssociates

128.Hart ford Insurance Group
129.6olden Gate Regicnal Ctr.
130.Del Morte

131 Herrick Hospital

132 .Nat. Semiconductor Corp.
133.MecInerney & Dillon

134 .McGrath Rent Corp.
135.8cuthern Pacific
136.Thelen Marrin

137 .Muncy, McPherson, McCune &
138.American President Lirnes
139.The Rreef Fund

140.Calif. First Bank

141 . Information Builders Inc.
142 .1ITT

143.Jardine Emmett & Chandler
144 .1MA Finarncial Corp.

145 .Xidex Ceorp.

146 .Computers for Marketing
147 .Crum & Forster

148.City of S.8.F.

149 . Frito Lay

150.Broad, Schultz, Larson & Wi
151.Landor Assoc.

152.Levi Strauss

153.8 & O Consultants

154 .Losey & Thompscor

155 .Nellcor
156.Sn F. Dept.
157 .8. F. Assoc.
158.Chase Trans—Infc.

159 .Federal Reserve Barmk Of S
160.Marsh & MclLerman Assoc.
161 . Xidex

162 .Mat ional Ass.

Water Co.

of City Flanni

of Securiti

1986 MANUFACTURERS HANOVER CORPORATE CHALLENGE

1:52:a2
1:52: 32
1525
1:862:1 55
1:53:01
1:053:13
1:53117
1:54:15
1:54:45
1:55:00
1:55:12
1:55:11
1553
1:55:54
1:56:12
1:56:19
l:a6:2S
1:56:27
1:56:49
1:86:156
1:57:04
1:157:18
1:57:25
1:57:359
1:58:5&
1:59: 0@
1:59:87
1259331
1:59:40
1:99:51
1:59:58
2:10@3: 36
2:08:55
2:81:22
€1@1155
2102336
2:é3:a1
2:03:37
2:04311
2:185:@85
2305137
2:@6: 86
2:@7:11
2187:35
2:A7:43
2:28: 34
29132
2rldle
2:10:57
cillria3
2sllEca
=2l2:24
2:12:132
2:13:47

COED TEAM RESULTS

COMPANY TIME
163Fed. Home Loan Bank 2:14:36
164 Genigraphics Corp. 2215159
165 A-Z Welding Products 2116142
166 Bell Savings & Loan Asscoc &£:18:43
167 Charmelmark Corp. 2:22:132
168 Ferrin Corp. 2: 881336
169 Fed. Reserve Bank of S.F. 2:136:06
170 Analceg Sclutions 2337149
171 Marsh & McLenman RAss. 2:37155
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1986 MANUFACTURERS HANOVER CORPORATE CHR'.LENGE

CED RESULTS

NAME COMPANY TIME
“Tim Furman Furman Sound, Inc. 2e:29
- Peter Thigpen Levi Strauss & Co. 2@ 49
- Nick Nickerson H&A Computer Product 21:33
. Perry Butler Ferry's Restaurant e2112
. Richard Green Money Market Service 23:19
. Faul E. Riber Ferron Inc. : 283:44
. Kernn Silveira Mohar Inc. 24:20
. Doug Friedman Newman—5tein, Inc. 24 : 3@
.- Deborah Gellerman Hoy's Sports E25:84
: Nick Lederer Golden Gate Sr. Serv 25:21
- Dr. Robert Rautenber Assurarnce Systems 26: 34
. John Florida J. Walter Thompson 26: 38
- Hayes Johnsaon Alhambra Natl. Water 26:55

Faul Nord _ Muricy, McPhersor, McCu 27:52
. T. BGary Rogers Dreyers Grand Ice Cr 28:10@
.Lillian Stamets Franciscan Shops, In 28:2@
. S8kip Yazel Tesseract Corp. 29:20
. Ed Lauing Charmelmark Corp. 23: 30
.Fhillip Sowa SF General Hospital 29: 40
. Andrew Rudd BARRA 32z
- Jim White Coen Co. 32229
. John H. Shea Shea & Shea Acct. 35: 30
. David Ferris Ferrin Corp. 38:45
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